§T7%F wa [ Posted By:
LN R

KPI Engin m&& v Inc.

; ww%.uw a%u Witnessed by:

- .ﬁ .u. %WPSQ,..,.&::& Engineers
Time/Date:
BID TABULATION AND NOTICE OF AWARD RECOMMENDATION

SDCC PROJECT NO: C-11-10/11 Bids Opened By:" i

PROJECT NAME: KHH — Panelboard Replacement/Switchgear Bldgs. 1-3 and Portables s
KPI Engineering, Inc. Project No.: KPI 101114 Bids Tabulated By: wh_ﬂ%v

Bid Opening: January 6, 2010 at 2:00 P.M. at Business Affairs Conference Room
School District of Clay County, 814 Walnut Street, Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

SUB CONTR. 2T
COMPANY BID BOND LIST Base Bid Alternate #1 Total Bid g3
fed
Miller Electric $ $ $
T&M Electric ..e\\ N m@bi QFQMQOO $ f JJO»OO $ ”U,AQV?%U\OO _
Parks Electric Service, Inc. Ve v ﬁq._w 000.°° $ U 000 00/ (g ooO, 22| 3
\ i 3 ® ) ’
State Line Electric, Inc. VA N4 $ 215 000.°° $ Y 900 00 | § beof&wokwo 5
] ° i °
AEC Electrical Contractors e v $ _T,_b 280,°° 59 00 00 |} T.wuv 550,70 | 2
, d ! e
Wige Tleedie Twe v v $189.850.%° |* > ,977.°%° | 19377 1)
$ $ $
$ $ $

NOTE: Any actual or prospective bidder who disputes the reasonableness or competitiveness of terms and conditions of the Invitation to Bid or contract award
recommendation shall file a Notice to Protest with Superintendent of Schools within 72 hours of receipt of bid solicitation or posting of the bid tabulation with
recommendation and must file a formal written protest within ten (10) days following the filing of Notice to Protest. Failure to observe such timelines will constitute a
waiver of proceedings and of right to protest — Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. The School Board requires a protestor to post bond in accordance with Florida
Statutes, Section 255.0516 F.S. refer to Specification Section 00100, Part 27 — Bid Protest for additional requirements.

RECOMMENDATION: Award the construction contract to T & M Electric, Inc., the low bidder meeting specifications, the
base bid in the amount of $124,945.00.




